

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1481/2010

JAGJIT SINGH AHLUVALIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IMPROVEMENT TRUST, DIST. LUDHIANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.NOS.1483,1838 OF 2010

SLP(C) NOS. 10844,10845,10852 OF 2011

Date: 31/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms Megha Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.10852/2011

Service report in respect of both respondents is awaited.  
List again on 12.9.2013.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

|  
|

|  
|

| (M.A. SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj